

## PACHET MATERIALE MONTARE DECOR

I.D.: 103081047

Data publicarii 19.09.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.087,23 RON - 1.087,23 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 2 BANDA DELIMITARE BUC 2 22.69 45.38 8.62 3 DISC ABRAZIV 230 BUC 5 13.44 67.20 12.77 4 ELECTROZI 3.25 KG 4.50 31.93 143.69 27.30 5 COLTAR BUC 4 5.88 23.52 4.47 6 ARACET BISON BUC 2 57.14 114.28 21.71 7 HOLTSURUB LEMN 4 BUC 1000 0.12 120.00 22.80 8 SURUB CU PIULITA BUC 20 0.47 9.40 1.79 9 GALEATA ZN BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 10 SPRAY VOPSEA DUPLICOLOR BUC 3 30.25 90.75 17.24 11 SPRAY VOPSEA MARO BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 12 ADEAZIV PICATURA 10G BUC 3 15.97 47.91 9.10 13 BANDA HARTIE BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 14 VOPSEA BAZA APA BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 15 SURUB CU SAIBA SI PIULITA 8 BUC 25 1.59 39.75 7.55 16 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 24 3.78 90.72 17.24 17 CARABINA BUC 12 2.52 30.24 5.75 18 LANT ML 10 9.24 92.40 17.56 19 PIULITA M8 BUC 30 0.16 4.80 0.91 20 SAIBA 8 BUC 8 0.25 2.00 0.38 21 TIJA FILETATA BUC 4 4.20 16.80 3.19 22 COLIERE BUC 4 3.36 13.44 2.55 23 SURUB 8X50 BUC 20 0.75 15.00 2.85 24 PIULITA 10 BUC 15 0.21 3.15 0.60 25 SAIBA 10 BUC 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 - CONFORM OFERTEI DE PREȚ TRANSMISĂ